
Psychology Department, NKUA
Office Hours

Spring Semester 2024 -2025
Name Post Office Office hours Phone No

Spyros Tantaros
sgtan@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor
Chair of the Dept.
of Psychology

504 +30 2107277515

Aikaterini Gari
agari@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor 504 Sabbatical +30 2107277555

Chryse Hatzichristou
hatzichr@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor 504 Tuesday 12:00-14:00
Wednesday 13:00-14:00

+30 2107277528

Philia Issari
issariph@psych.gr

Full Professor 417 Wednesday 11:00-12:00
and 18:00-19:00

+30 2107277388

Konstantinos Mylonas
kmylonas@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor 505 Wednesday 13:00-15:00
by appointment via mail.
Validity: From Wednesday
5/3/2025 until the start of
the June 2025
examination period.

+30 2107277584

Alexandra Oikonomou
aoikono@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor 521 Wednesday 16:00-18:00 +30 2107277589

Vassilis Pavlopoulos
vpavlop@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor 504 Tuesday 12:00-14:00
Supervision
hour: Thursday 12:00-
14:00 (by apt.)
E-office:
www.psych.uoa.gr/office/
vpavlop (by apt.)

+30 2107277721

Fotini Polychroni
fpolychr@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor 505 Thursday 10:00-12:00
Tuesday 14:00-15:00 (by
apt.)

+30 2107277921

Asimina Ralli
asralli@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor 544 Tuesday 09:30-11:30 +30 2107277945

Petros Roussos
roussosp@psych.uoa.gr

Full Professor 520 Monday 12:00-14:00
Thursday 11:00-12:00

+30 2107277385

Vassiliki (Lissy)
Canellopoulos

lcanel@psych.uoa.gr

Associate
Professor

527 Monday 11:15-12:15
Thursday 11:15-12:15

+30 2107277509

Diamanto Filippatou
filipd@psych.uoa.gr

Associate
Professor

505 Monday 13:00-14:00 and
Tuesday 11:00-12:00

+30 2107277529

Vasiliki Efstathiou
vefstathiou@psych.uoa.gr

Assistant
Professor

523 Wednesday 13:00-15:00
(only by apt.)

https://uoa.webex.com/m
eet/vefstathiou (only by
apt.)

+30  2107277641

Aikaterini Lampropoulou
alamprop@psych.uoa.gr

Assistant
Professor

544 Wednesday 13:00-15:00
(only by apt.) and
Tuesday 15:00-17:00

+30 2107277473

Theofanis Panagiotaropoulos
fpanag@psych.uoa.gr

Assistant
Professor

544 Friday 12:00-15:00 +30 2107277708



Pilios-Dimitris Stavrou
pstavrou@psych.uoa.gr

Assistant
Professor

505 Monday 11:00-12:00
Supervision Hours: Friday
11:00-12:00
https://uoa.webex.com/me
et/pstavrou (by apt.)

+30 2107277523

Ioannis Tsaousis
ioantsaousis@psych.uoa.gr

Assistant
Professor

541 Wednesday 13:30-15:00
Friday 11:00-12:00

+30 2107277533

Eleni Vousoura
evousoura@psych.uoa.gr

Assistant
Professor

544 Tuesday 11:00-12:00
Supervision hours: Tuesday
12:00-14:00 (only by apt.)
Teleconference:
https://uoa.webex.com/me
et/evousoura(by apt.)

+30 2107277724

Diana Harila
aharila@psych.uoa.gr

Teaching Staff
and Fellows

544 Monday 11:00-12:00 (only
by apt.) and Wednesday
11:00-12:00 (for
internship practice, only
by apt.)

+30 2107277388

Vasiliki Nikolopoulou
viknikolop@psych.uoa.gr

Teaching Staff
and Fellows

544 Wednesday 15:30-17:30
and
Thursday 11:00-12:00
(only by apt.)

+30 2107277624

Vasiliki Sapouna
v_sapouna@psych.uoa.gr

Teaching Staff
and Fellows

544 Wednesday 14:00-15:00
(only by apt.) and
Friday 14:00-15:00 (only by
apt.)

+30 2107277585

Alexandra Mavromatti
amavrom@psych.uoa.gr

Teaching
Support

504 Tuesday 12:00-14:00
Thursday 12:00-14:00

+302107277640


